
PANACEA SHORES UNIT 1   LOT 26
OR 83 P 558        OR 87 P 53
OR 321 P 833     OR 438 P 684

SLADE JOHN H/SLADE MARCIA R
125 MASHES SANDS RD
PANACEA, FL 32346

07-6S-01W-028-04781-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 03
28.10 1.10/

11/21/2019 MMSR
11/21/2019 MMSR 11/21/2019 MMSR

11/21/2019 MMSR 0.21 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

106,879
3,316
25,000

135,195
23,029

112,166
0

112,166
135,195

0

127,257

1015/0171 10/21/2016 WD Q I 01 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SALADINO STEVE & CHRI

SLADE JOHN H & MARC

0970/0122 5/12/2015 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SALADINO MATTHEW & YA

SALADINO STEVE & CH
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COA PER WAK TCO

5 YR PRCL CH, DEL AP,ALL REPAIRS ARE COMPLETE

PU XFOB LN 3

REPAIRS NOT COMPLETE, ADD AP 30% FOR 2019

19000381 ROOF OVER-CO 0 07/25/2019

201114 LAWN STORAGE 0 01/07/2011

20051658 REMODEL SFD 0 10/13/2005

29970 UPGRAD ELC 0 03/20/2003

HX Base Yr

125 MASHES SANDS RD, PANACEA

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 08 WD ON PLY 50
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 50
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 BELOW AVERAGE

0100 01 1,673 98.6000 103.04 172,386 1960 1985 0 0 0 38.00 62.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1614

BAS 1,614 100 1993 1,614 103,110

DCK 362 10 2015 36 2,300

PTO 15 5 1993 1 64

PTO 441 5 2005 22 1,406

2,432 1,673 106,879

BAS=[YR=1993] W16 PTO=[YR=1993] E5 N3 W5 DCK=[YR=2015] E15
R2 U2  N11 W28 S13 E11$ S3$ W24 S12 W14 S21 PTO=[YR=2005] S21
E21 N21 W21$ E54 N33$.

BAS
1993
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24

12

14

21
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5 353

DCK
2015

15 2.9

11

28

13

11

PTO
2005

21

21

21

21

1 0090 CHAINLINK 0 0 0 0 80.00 LF 12.00 12.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 230

2 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 21 18 378.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2015 2015 3 67 1,520

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 0 0 0 120.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2016 2016 3 87 1,566

3,316

1 000131 C SFR CANAL 0 70.00 132.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


